esbelt
Esbelt SAU - Provença, 385 - 08025 Barcelona - Spain - Tel. +34-93 207 33 11 - Fax + 34-93 207 13 63 - www.esbelt.com - esbelt@esbelt.com
esbelt.com
PRODUCT PRESENTATION Reinforced profiles
Straight and Inclined
Profile Dimensions Transverse Length
(mm)
Color Material

cl
in
ed NIR070 68
NIR100 97
St
ra
ig
ht
URR020
25
20
55 80 2000
Blue 06
and Black
PU
URR030 30
URR040 40
URR050 50
URR060 60
URR090 90
For difficult working conditions.
Highly resistant to impact on receiving and conveying waste.
Increase belt strength and stability on the conveyor.
Same chemical resistance as the belt.